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Complaint Type Description

Failure to follow
administrative —
process = 1 (4%)

Behaviour/Attitud|
e of staff = 7

(28%)

Dissatisfaction
with Council [——
palicy = 3 (12%)

ID

COM-17/18-669
COM-17/18-673
COM-17/18-675

COM-17/18-678

COM-17/18-679
COM-17/18-681
COM-17/18-682

COM-17/18-683
COM-17/18-684
COM-17/18-685
COM-17/18-686

Stage Title

Investigation
Investigation
Investigation

Investigation

Investigation
Investigation
Investigation

Frontline
Frontline
Frontline
Frontline

Received Date

01-Sep-2017
06-Sep-2017
17-Sep-2017

18-Sep-2017

19-Sep-2017
21-Sep-2017
21-Sep-2017

23-Oct-2017
25-Oct-2017
26-Oct-2017
30-Oct-2017

Failure to
provide a service
=3 ({12%)

Standard of

—{service received

=11 (44%)

Status

Closed
Closed
Closed

Closed

Closed
Closed
Closed

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Closed Date

30-Apr-2018
10-Oct-2017
17-Oct-2017

30-Oct-2017

10-Oct-2017
15-Nov-2017
14-Mar-2018

27-Oct-2017
01-Nov-2017
27-Oct-2017
02-Nov-2017

Responsible OUs

Schools
Schools

Children's Services
Directorate

Community Care -
Resources

Schools
Schools
Schools

Schools
Schools
Schools

Infrastructure
Services Directorate

gj Shetland Islands Council

Stage 1 Frontline Days Stage 2 Investigation

Overdue Days Overdue

147
38

19

101

18



ID Stage Title Received Date Status Closed Date Responsible OUs Stage 1 Frontline Days Stage 2 Investigation

Overdue Days Overdue
COM-17/18-687 Investigation 01-Nov-2017 Closed 20-Dec-2017 Children's Services 11 16
Directorate
COM-17/18-688 Frontline 03-Nov-2017 Closed 10-Nov-2017 Harbour Master &
Port Operations
COM-17/18-689 Frontline 03-Nov-2017 Closed 10-Nov-2017 Schools
COM-17/18-690 Frontline 27-Sep-2017 Closed 03-Nov-2017 Community Care - 22
Resources
COM-17/18-691 Frontline 02-Nov-2017 Closed 03-Nov-2017 Infrastructure
Services Directorate
COM-17/18-693 Frontline 03-Nov-2017 Closed 03-Nov-2017 Harbour Master &
Port Operations
COM-17/18-694 Frontline 26-Oct-2017 Closed 07-Nov-2017 Schools 75
COM-17/18-695 Frontline 09-Nov-2017 Closed 16-Nov-2017 Schools
COM-17/18-697 Frontline 14-Nov-2017 Closed 22-Nov-2017 Schools 1
COM-17/18-698 Frontline 20-Nov-2017 Closed 27-Nov-2017 Schools
COM-17/18-701 Frontline 27-Nov-2017 Closed 28-Nov-2017 Planning
COM-17/18-702 Frontline 27-Nov-2017 Closed 06-Dec-2017 Community Planning 2
& Development
COM-17/18-722 Frontline 21-Dec-2017 Closed 21-Dec-2017 Transport Planning 43
391 Investigation 06-Oct-2017 Closed 13-Oct-2017 Housing



